
The following members were elected to serve in the Executive Committee for 

the 2017/2018 session under the chairmanship of Mr. Jude Chow In the 

subsequent meeting, members were invited to take up different portfolios as 

follows: 

 

 

Mr. Jude Chow 

Chairman 

 

 

Tel No.:  

Fax No.: 

Email: 

2767-1222 

2767-2000 

chairperson@hongkongwma.org.hk 

 

 

Prof. Kaimin Shih 

Vice Chairman 

 

 

Tel No.:  

Fax No.: 

Email: 

2859-1973 

2559-5337 

vice-chairperson@hongkongwma.org.hk 

 

 

Mr. Antoine Grange 

Vice Chairman 

 

 

Tel No.:  

Fax No.: 

Email: 

2563-0661 

2565-8336 

vice-chairperson@hongkongwma.org.hk 

 



 

Mr. Victor Li 

Immediate Past Chairman 

 

 

Tel No. :  

Fax No. : 

Email: 

2443-8189 

2789-3346 

vicli@dunwellgroup.com 

 

Mr. Lawrence Cheung 

Honorary Treasurer 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tel No.:  

Fax No.: 

Email: 

3528-0188 

2909-9521 

treasurer@hongkongwma.org.hk 

 

Ms. Kitty Lee 

Honorary Secretary 

 

 

Tel No.:  

Fax No.: 

Email: 

2908-4604 

- 

secreatary@hongkongwma.org.hk 

 

Mr. Karel Haubourdin 

Membership Secretary 

 

 

Tel No.:  

Fax No.: 

Email: 

2434 6326 

2497 4290 

membership@hongkongwma.org.hk 



 

Mr. David PEGG 

Newsletter Editor 

 

 

Tel No.:  

Fax No.: 

Email: 

2268-3608 

2865-6493 

newsletter@hongkongwma.org.hk 

 

Mr. Kenny Wong 

Executive Committee Member 

 

 

Tel No.:  

Fax No.: 

Email: 

2788-5647 

3187-4537 

irkennywong@gmail.com 

  

Prof. Daniel Tsang 

Executive Committee Member  

 

 

Tel No.:  

Fax No.: 

Email: 

2766-6072 

2334-6389 

secretary@hongkongwma.org.hk 

 

Prof. Irene Lo 

Executive Committee Member 

 

 

Tel No.:  

Fax No.: 

Email: 

2358-7157 

2358-1534 

cemclo@ust.hk 



Mr. Rex Lai 

Executive Committee Member 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tel No.:  

Fax No.: 

Email: 

2590-5688 

2565-8336 

rex.lai@suez.com 

 

Mr. Kenny Lok 

Executive Committee Member  

Convenor of Young Members Chapter 

 

 

Tel No.:  

Fax No.: 

Email: 

2472-3455 

2402-3363 

endless_rain@hotmail.com 

 

Mr. Frank Wan 

Co-Opted Member 

 

 

Tel No.:  

Fax No.: 

Email: 

2271-3152 

2723-5660 

frank.wan@erm.com 

 

Mr. Louis Chan 

Co-Opted Member 

 

 

Tel No.:  

Fax No.: 

Email: 

3752-8800 

3585-6838 

louis.chan@senvs.com 

 



 

Mr. Norman Cheng 

Co-Opted Member 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tel No.:  

Fax No.: 

Email: 

2840-8430 

2845 5445 

normancheng@swire-wm.com 

 

Mr. Heinrich Schumeckers 

Co-Opted Member 

 

 

Tel No.:  

Fax No.: 

Email: 

5595 0258  

2468-3515 

heinrich@schumeckers.de 

 

Mr. Derek Fung 

Co-Opted Member 

 

 

Tel No.:  

Fax No.: 

Email: 

2547-6382 

2574-6629 

derek@glass-resources.com 

 

 


